Acharya Sukumar Sen Mahavidyalaya
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2024-2025)

Months Programmes

July,2024 *Online Admission Process for new Students(as per
Govt.instruction)

August,2024 e Farewell Programme of Final Semester

e Independence Day Celebration on 15t August
¢ National Sports Day Celebration on 29th August

September,2024 e Teachers’ Day Celebration on 5t September
Freshers’ Welcome
e Vidyasagar Jayanti Celebration on 26th September

October,2024 e Registration Process
Durga Puja(Sarod Utshob)
e Puja Vacation.
November,2024 e Internal Assessment for odd semester

December,2024 World AIDS Day observation on 1st December
Career Counselling programme
NSS conducted Awareness Programme
Alumni Meeting
Form fill up for odd semester-University.
College annual Social
Campus Cleaning Drive
Semester Final Exam-University
Celebration of Vivekananda Jayanti on 12t January
Republic Day celebration on 26t January
Commencement of Classes for Even Semester
Saraswati Puja Celebration
¢ Matri Bhasa or International Mother language Day
Celebration on 21st Feb.
International women’s Day Celebration on 8th March
NSS Conducted seminar
Seminar Organized by departments.
Annual Sports day
Basanta Utshav Celebration
Internal Assessment Semester
Career Counselling Programme.
World Earth Day Celebration on 24nd April.
College Foundation Day/ on 25t May.
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February,2025

March,2025

April,2025

May,2025 Rabindra Jayanti Celebration
Seminaron ..........
Voluntary Blood Camp

World No Tobacco day Observation on 31st May.

Study.Leave & Summer Recess
Semester Final Exam LIV & VI(B.U)
’ Preparation and Commencement of Admission Process for
320" -
PQ;@ : next Session.
incipal e World Yoga Day Celebration on 215t June.
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Holiday List

a Sen gx,
W3

i ""Ya ‘g&‘

9z
X
£3 g

VML 8 PO.- Gotan, Dist.-Purba Bardhamar

OCCASION DATE NUMBER OF
DAYS
Rathayatra 07.07.2024 (Sunday) 00
Muharram 17/07/2024(Wednesday) 01
Janmasthami 26/08/2024(Monday) 01
Independence Day 15/08/2024(Thursday) 01
Rakhi bandhan 19.08.2024 (Monday 01
Birthday of Gandhiji & Mahalaya 02/10/2024(Wednesday) 01
Fateha-Doaz-Daham 16/09/2024 (Monday) 01
Puja Holidays & Laxmi Puja 07/10/2024 (Monday) to 13
19/10/2024(Saturday)
Kali Puja & Bhatridwitiya 31/10/2024 (Thursday) & 05
04/11/2024 (Tuesday)
Chhat Puja 07/11/2024 (Thursday) & 02
08/11/2024 (Friday)
Guru Nanak Jayanti & Birsa Munda 15/11/2024 (Friday) 01
Birthday
Christmas Day 25/12/2024 (Wednesday) 01
New Years’Day 01/01/2025 (Wednesday) 01
Vivekananda Jayanti 12/01/2025 (Sunday) 00
Sukumar Sen Birthday 16.01.2025 (Thursday) 00
Netaji Jayanti 23/01/2025 (Thursday) 01
Republic Day 26/01/2025 (Sunday) 00
Saraswati Puja 02/02/2025 (Sunday) & 01
03/02/2025 (Monday)
Shab-e-barat 14/02/2025 (Friday) 01
Shivratri 26/02/2025 (Wednesday) 01
Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 0
Birthday of Guru Rabidas 0
Doljatra 14/03/2025(Friday) & 02
15/03/2025 (Saturday)
Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand 10/04/2025(Thursday) 01
Thakur & Mahavir Jayanti
Birthday of Dr.B.R.Ambedkar 14/04/2025(Monday) 01
Charak 13/04/2025 (Sunday) 00
Bengali New Years’Day(Nababarsha) 15/04/2025(Tuesday) 01
Good Friday 18/04/2025(Friday) 01
May Day 01/05/2025 (Thursday) 01
Id-Ul-Fitar 03/5/2025 (Saturday) & 01
AW 04/05/2025(Sunday) ‘
v 12|  Rabindra Jayanti 09/05/2025 (Friday) 01
aman /5 Buddha Purnima 12/05/2025 (Monday) 01
g2/  Hul Divas(For Advasi) —
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